
(14.54/9.49) per 

Gallons Sewer Commercial

1,000 14.54 Water

2,000 24.03 Cons

3,000 33.52 SEWER:

4,000 43.01 1st 1,000 $14.54 $14.54 

5,000 52.50 2nd 1,000 up $9.49 $9.49 

6,000 61.99

7,000 71.48

8,000 80.97

9,000 90.46

10,000 99.95

11,000 109.44 Inside City 

12,000 118.93

13,000 128.42

14,000 137.91 1 Cart Resd $31.70 

15,000 147.40 tax 2.62 

16,000 156.89 Total $34.32 

17,000 166.38

18,000 175.87 extra cart $19.99 

19,000 185.36 tax 1.65 

20,000 194.85 Total $21.64 

21,000 204.34

22,000 213.83 2 Carts Resd $51.69 

23,000 223.32 tax 4.26 

24,000 232.81 Total $55.95 

25,000 242.30

26,000 251.79 3 Carts Resd $71.68 

27,000 261.28 tax 5.91 

28,000 270.77 Total $77.59 

29,000 280.26

30,000 289.75

31,000 299.24

32,000 308.73 1 Cart $40.15 

33,000 318.22 tax 3.31 

34,000 327.71 Total $43.46 

35,000 337.20

36,000 346.69 extra cart $27.45 

37,000 356.18 tax 2.26 

38,000 365.67 Total $29.71 

39,000 375.16

40,000 384.65 2 Carts $67.60 

41,000 394.14 tax 5.58 

42,000 403.63 Total $73.18 

43,000 413.12

44,000 422.61 3 Carts $95.04 

45,000 432.10 tax 7.84 

46,000 441.59 Total $102.88 

47,000 451.08 4 Carts $122.48 

48,000 460.57 tax 10.10 

49,000 470.06 Total $132.59 

50,000 479.55

Tax Rate = 8.25%

Sewer Rate Schedule Effective November 1, 2023

Increase Water =6.5%; Sewer =0%; Garbage =6.5%; 
Fuel Chge = 0%

Residential & Commercial Users 7/1/2016 Change Commercial to 1x a week with 1 cart @ < rate.

Outside City = Double Rates

(DEC/JAN/FEB)

7/1/2016 Change Commercial to 1x a week with 1 cart @ < rate.

Commercial Carts:

Residential

Winter Average

Residential Carts:


